Unit 8, Calibre Industrial Park, Laches Close, Four Ashes, Wolverhampton, WV10 7DZ, United Kingdom   www.lifeco-uk.comT +44 1902 798 706 F +44 1902 798 679 E sales@lifeco-uk.com 1
Specifications subject to change without notice (REV.01 - 2019)
Features
Hose Diameter: 26.8mm (3/4” - DN20, Down-Sized Products)
Max. Working Pressure: 175psi (Non-Braided)/200psi (Braided)
Materials: Stainless Steel 304
Flexible Sprinkler Hose With Fittings
Model No: LPN-AXXX-XX & LPB-BXXX-XX

psig
Nom Inlet
by Outlet
Size, in.
Assembly
length, ft
(mm)
Max No.
of 90°
Bends
Min Bend
Radius, in
Equivalent Length of
1 in. Schedule 40
Steel Pipe(c=120), ft
LFB-B700-12 200 1 x 1/2 2.3 (700) 2 4 26
LFB-B1000-12 200 1 x 1/2 3.3 (1000) 3 4 45
LFB-B1200-12 200 1 x 1/2 3.9 (1200) 3 4 51
LFB-B1500-12 200 1 x 1/2 4.9 (1500) 3 4 66
LFB-B1800-12 200 1 x 1/2 5.9 (1800) 3 4 69
LFB-B700-19 200 1 x 3/4 2.3 (700) 2 4 31
LFB-B1000-19 200 1 x 3/4 3.3 (1000) 3 4 50
LFB-B1200-19 200 1 x 3/4 3.9 (1200) 3 4 55
LFB-B1500-19 200 1 x 3/4 4.9 (1500) 3 4 70
LFB-B1800-19 200 1 x 3/4 5.9 (1800) 3 4 74